Fit For Life Fun Run 2014

5K Run Overall Finish List

Saturday, May 17, 2014

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place
1

ONO O~ WN

©

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Name

Mathieu Signoretty
Chris Jarus

Matt Seguin
Kennedy Minton
Katobean Snuka
Jim Campbell
Henry Burreson
Jonathan Jones
Eric Coombs
Katie Nelson
Sean Cox

Kate Gleason
Joseph Mayo
Guy Burg

Natalie Carlson
Liam Pietersen
Mia Singh

Sylvia Eklund
Red Rocket
Ethan Eckert
Nico Luiggi
Bailey Wall
Jonathan Doherty
Steven Bucheit
Jana Bartram
Noa Isaacs

Aidan Eckert
Isabeau Legare
Jp LaVigne
Diane LaVigne
Cindi Esquinasi
Nora Hendricks
Jim Malzewski
Vince Nalis

Paul Le Febvre
Raymond Luiggi
Geoff Burg

Julie Burg

Ross Chalstrom
Blake Edwards
Marty Bumstead
Jadyn Edwards
Gary Bird

Jacob Bird

Sir Vipin Singh
Andrea Hildebrandt
Melissa DeCordova
Maria Campanaro
Gina Marie Padilla
Estelle Broyer
Natsumi Baker
Cinzia Fratini
Deanna Hearns
Carmen Hagios
Jeremiah Telzrow
Andre Luiggi
Margaret Scovern
Jessica Reading
Dave Hewitt

Rick Goode

Scott Hagan

Nick Heldmann
Isaac Esquinasi

5K Run Overall

Bib No
192
218
135
107
138

19
18
76
25
116
28
55
98
15
20
124
179
180
130
45
91
149
36
210
211
74
44
84
78
77
47
68
96
115
79
90
16
14
158
174
159
175

178
70
195
185
121
13

52
66
59
146
92
132
129
171
57
191
194
203

Age
24
52
34
47
25
37
15
20

8
41
13
18
34
13
52
11
12
11
57
12

8
14
25
33
32
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8
38
39
41
45
16
48
38
51
57
46
46
45
12
48
13

8
52
44
40
54
28
25
36
13
43
42
50
42
10
50
49
47
45
28
13
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Gender

Age Group
121-30
151-99
131-40
141-50
221-30
231-40
113-16
117-20
1812
2 41-50
213-16
117-20
3 31-40
313-16
151-99
28-12
18-12
28-12
251-99
38-12
48-12
413-16
321-30
4 31-40
131-40
58-12
6 8-12
231-40
531-40
341-50
4 41-50
113-16
141-50
6 31-40
3 51-99
4 51-99
2 41-50
541-50
341-50
7 8-12
4 41-50
213-16
88-12
551-99
541-50
3 31-40
2 51-99
121-30
221-30
4.31-40
313-16
6 41-50
7 41-50
8 41-50
6 41-50
98-12
9 41-50
10 41-50
7 41-50
8 41-50
4 21-30
513-16
10 8-12
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Chip Time
00:19:05.8
00:19:35.8
00:20:07.2
00:20:42.0
00:21:11.9
00:21:24.5
00:21:32.5
00:21:39.9
00:21:43.3
00:22:11.9
00:22:12.2
00:22:52.3
00:23:31.6
00:23:51.6
00:24:02.3
00:24:08.1
00:24:22.1
00:24:43.8
00:24:45.8
00:24:53.0
00:24:56.9
00:25:14.6
00:25:23.6
00:25:45.0
00:25:48.0
00:25:52.7
00:25:58.0
00:25:59.1
00:26:01.6
00:26:02.1
00:26:05.0
00:26:09.3
00:26:25.5
00:26:37.7
00:26:41.0
00:26:42.1
00:26:53.6
00:27:09.2
00:27:25.6
00:27:33.3
00:27:34.4
00:27:36.9
00:27:41.1
00:27:42.8
00:27:57.6
00:28:08.0
00:28:10.6
00:28:13.0
00:28:20.0
00:28:30.1
00:28:31.6
00:28:43.3
00:28:45.6
00:28:53.2
00:28:55.1
00:29:02.9
00:29:08.8
00:29:10.8
00:29:16.4
00:29:20.6
00:29:21.0
00:29:21.1
00:29:26.5

Gun Time
00:19:14.5
00:19:41.1
00:20:32.6
00:20:47.6
00:21:26.5
00:21:29.1
00:21:43.1
00:22:07.2
00:21:46.1
00:22:34.7
00:22:23.8
00:23:01.7
00:23:58.8
00:24:04.9
00:24:07.2
00:24:11.2
00:24:31.7
00:24:55.7
00:24:57.7
00:24:53.0
00:25:00.3
00:25:37.2
00:25:39.0
00:26:23.5
00:26:23.9
00:25:57.9
00:25:58.0
00:25:59.1
00:26:53.9
00:26:54.7
00:26:11.3
00:26:18.5
00:26:43.8
00:27:13.2
00:26:51.1
00:26:45.7
00:27:07.1
00:27:24.1
00:27:55.7
00:27:57.6
00:27:48.9
00:27:57.6
00:28:04.5
00:28:04.1
00:28:25.3
00:28:37.6
00:28:30.1
00:28:30.7
00:28:35.2
00:28:43.7
00:28:52.7
00:29:07.5
00:29:24.9
00:28:58.7
00:29:24.9
00:29:05.7
00:29:18.4
00:29:39.7
00:29:47.3
00:30:19.2
00:30:20.9
00:29:27.2
00:29:29.1

Chip Diff
00:00:08.7
00:00:05.3
00:00:25.4
00:00:05.6
00:00:14.6
00:00:04.5
00:00:10.5
00:00:27.2
00:00:02.8
00:00:22.8
00:00:11.5
00:00:09.4
00:00:27.2
00:00:13.3
00:00:04.8
00:00:03.1
00:00:09.6
00:00:11.8
00:00:11.8

00:00:03.4
00:00:22.6
00:00:15.3
00:00:38.5
00:00:35.9
00:00:05.2

00:00:52.3
00:00:52.6
00:00:06.3
00:00:09.1
00:00:18.3
00:00:35.4
00:00:10.1
00:00:03.6
00:00:13.4
00:00:14.9
00:00:30.1
00:00:24.3
00:00:14.5
00:00:20.7
00:00:23.4
00:00:21.2
00:00:27.6
00:00:29.6
00:00:19.4
00:00:17.6
00:00:15.1
00:00:13.5
00:00:21.1
00:00:24.2
00:00:39.3
00:00:05.4
00:00:29.8
00:00:02.8
00:00:09.5
00:00:28.9
00:00:30.8
00:00:58.6
00:00:59.9
00:00:06.1
00:00:02.6

Pace
6:09/M
6:19/M
6:29/M
6:41/M
6:50/M
6:54/M
6:57/M
6:59/M
7:00/M
7:09/M
7:10/M
7:23/M
7:35/M
7:42/M
7:45/M
7:47/M
7:52/M
7:58/M
7:59/M
8:02/M
8:03/M
8:08/M
8:11/M
8:18/M
8:19/M
8:21/M
8:23/M
8:23/M
8:24/M
8:24/M
8:25/M
8:26/M
8:31/M
8:35/M
8:36/M
8:37/M
8:40/M
8:45/M
8:51/M
8:53/M
8:54/M
8:54/M
8:56/M
8:56/M
9:01/M
9:05/M
9:05/M
9:06/M
9:08/M
9:12/M
9:12/M
9:16/M
9:16/M
9:19/M
9:20/M
9:22/M
9:24/M
9:25/M
9:26/M
9:28/M
9:28/M
9:28/M
9:30/M
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64  Shannon Leonard 85 39 F 531-40 00:30:06.7 00:30:29.3  00:00:22.5 9:43/M
65  Phuong Nguyen 157 32 M 7 31-40 00:30:11.5 00:30:41.2  00:00:29.6 9:44/M
66  Liz Petrillo 123 45 F 11 41-50 00:30:18.4 00:30:36.2  00:00:17.8 9:46/M
67  Madison Paulus 196 11 F 38-12 00:30:21.1 00:30:28.7  00:00:07.6 9:47/M
68  Claire Burreson 17 12 F 48-12 00:30:22.2 00:30:29.3  00:00:07.1 9:48/M
69  Joe Hendricks 67 45 M 9 41-50 00:31:01.3 00:31:30.7  00:00:29.4  10:00/M
70  Shawn Leonard 86 41 M 10 41-50 00:31:07.2 00:31:24.4  00:00:17.1  10:02/M
71 Batuhan Biyikoglu 213 33 M 8 31-40 00:31:11.9 00:31:28.4  00:00:16.5 10:04/M
72 Susie Meyer 189 51 F 351-99 00:31:28.5 00:32:12.1 00:00:43.5 10:09/M
73 Monica Mak 95 31 F 6 31-40 00:31:52.1 00:32:09.7  00:00:17.6  10:17/M
74  Maria Torre 168 10 F 58-12 00:32:08.0 00:32:28.9 00:00:20.9 10:22/M
75  Evelyin Torre 167 12 F 68-12 00:32:09.3 00:32:34.6  00:00:25.3 10:22/M
76  Isabella Crone-Baron 31 8 F 7 8-12 00:32:11.5 00:32:54.3  00:00:42.8 10:23/M
77  Caitlyn Leason 80 25 F 321-30 00:32:31.3 00:32:48.3  00:00:16.9  10:29/M
78  Luke Malzewski 97 8 M 118-12 00:32:33.8 00:32:51.7  00:00:17.8  10:30/M
79  Jorge Crone-Baron 30 10 M 128-12 00:33:21.1 00:34:04.9  00:00:43.8 10:45/M
80  Joaquin Crone-Baron 32 41 M 11 41-50 00:33:21.4 00:34:04.9  00:00:43.4 10:45/M
81 Jennifer Ward 151 45 F 12 41-50 00:33:43.7 00:33:48.3 00:00:04.6  10:53/M
82  Leigh Ann Lucero 89 45 F 13 41-50 00:33:47.4 00:34:03.7  00:00:16.2  10:54/M
83  Helen Richardson 206 8 F 88-12 00:33:48.7 00:34:00.3  00:00:11.6  10:54/M
84  Jennifer Richardson 182 41 F 14 41-50 00:33:48.8 00:34:00.5 00:00:11.6  10:54/M
85  Jon Frank 50 65 M 651-99 00:34:18.9 00:34:39.3  00:00:20.4  11:04/M
86  Scott Torre 169 56 M 7 51-99 00:34:21.1 00:34:44.5  00:00:23.4  11:05/M
87  Sarah Holt 72 46 F 15 41-50 00:34:47.0 00:35:04.0  00:00:16.9 11:13/M
88  Franny Hall 60 10 F 98-12 00:35:29.1 00:35:37.5  00:00:08.3 11:27/M
89  Cecile Hudon 73 45 F 16 41-50 00:35:29.9 00:35:42.5  00:00:12.5 11:27/M
90  Heidi Gray 202 43 F 17 41-50 00:35:31.5 00:35:53.4  00:00:21.8 11:27/M
91 Jonah Drezner 201 7 M 11-7 00:35:32.1 00:35:51.4  00:00:19.3  11:28/M
92  Jessie Drezner 200 9 F 108-12 00:35:32.5 00:35:51.4  00:00:18.9 11:28/M
93  Johnny Garcia 190 48 M 12 41-50 00:35:38.4 00:36:20.7  00:00:42.3  11:30/M
94  Carrie Pietersen 126 46 F 18 41-50 00:35:54.1 00:36:00.4 00:00:06.3 11:35/M
95  Anna Cox 26 10 F 118-12 00:36:33.2 00:36:45.6  00:00:12.4  11:47/M
96 lan Cox 29 52 M 851-99 00:36:33.6 00:36:46.8  00:00:13.2  11:47/M
97  Akiko Yoshinaka 154 53 F 451-99 00:36:49.4 00:37:11.2  00:00:21.8  11:53/M
98  Jasper Wall 150 16 M 6 13-16 00:37:08.7 00:37:27.4  00:00:18.7  11:59/M
99  Gahan Richardson 207 43 M 13 41-50 00:37:29.4 00:37:46.2  00:00:16.8 12:05/M
100  Erica Richardson 205 10 F 128-12 00:37:30.3 00:37:46.1 00:00:15.8  12:06/M
101 Don Lee 81 41 M 14 41-50 00:37:53.1 00:38:27.2  00:00:34.1  12:13/M
102 Jack Lee 82 8 M 138-12 00:37:55.7 00:38:27.2  00:00:31.4 12:14/M
103  Bruce Libowitz 88 47 M 15 41-50 00:38:06.8 00:38:48.5  00:00:41.6 12:17/M
104  Laurie Libowitz 87 53 F 551-99 00:38:07.0 00:38:48.4  00:00:41.3 12:18/M
105  Surabhi Vora 148 39 F 7 31-40 00:38:43.9 00:39:17.2  00:00:33.3 12:29/M
106  Niall Feeney 48 30 M 521-30 00:38:45.4 00:39:18.6  00:00:33.2 12:30/M
107  Helen Stonehouse 144 28 F 421-30 00:38:45.8 00:39:18.6  00:00:32.7 12:30/M
108 Matt Meadows 104 12 M 14 8-12 00:38:51.0 00:39:00.7  00:00:09.7 12:32/M
109 Kathy Frank 51 63 M 951-99 00:39:32.6 00:40:29.2  00:00:56.5 12:45/M
110 Jodi Cohen 23 45 F 19 41-50 00:39:54.8 00:40:01.8  00:00:06.9 12:52/M
111 Carly Cohen 22 10 F 13 8-12 00:39:56.3 00:40:01.8 00:00:05.4 12:53/M
112 Gretchen Broderson 10 42 F 20 41-50 00:40:05.9 00:40:22.5 00:00:16.5 12:56/M
113  Owen pina 199 11 M 158-12 00:40:08.4 00:40:23.5  00:00:15.1  12:57/M
114 Jane Broderson 11 10 F 14 8-12 00:40:08.7 00:40:22.5  00:00:13.7 12:57/M
115 Maggie Hall 61 13 F 413-16 00:40:11.5 00:40:22.7  00:00:11.2  12:58/M
116  Alane Pina 198 50 F 21 41-50 00:40:54.7 00:41:09.2  00:00:14.5 13:12/M
117  Sandlin Seguin 136 30 F 521-30 00:41:16.6 00:41:49.9 00:00:33.3  13:19/M
118  Nicole Edwards 176 41 F 22 41-50 00:41:43.3 00:42:38.4  00:00:55.1  13:27/M
119  Leana Angkham 3 30 F 621-30 00:41:52.5 00:42:10.8  00:00:18.2  13:30/M
120  Jessica Cross 33 28 F 7 21-30 00:42:06.9 00:42:42.7  00:00:35.8 13:35/M
121 Liz Gallegus 197 29 F 821-30 00:43:20.7 00:43:49.2  00:00:28.5 13:59/M
122 Zoe Bumstead 160 10 F 158-12 00:43:35.4 00:43:37.6  00:00:02.2  14:04/M
123  Dj Hayden 184 28 F 921-30 00:43:48.3 00:43:48.3 14:08/M
124  Valerie Chaparro 21 54 F 651-99 00:44:02.7 00:44:15.6  00:00:12.8  14:12/M
125 Ralph Chiocco 222 41 M 16 41-50 00:44:03.7 00:44:18.6  00:00:14.9 14:13/M
126  Cira Chiocco 221 9 F 16 8-12 00:44:16.1 00:44:19.2  00:00:03.1  14:17/M
127  Unknown Partic. 220 220 M 10-0 00:44:23.5 00:44:23.5 14:19/M
128  Susanne Cox 27 49 F 23 41-50 00:45:02.8 00:45:14.5  00:00:11.6  14:32/M
129  Jack Hatlen 166 8 M 16 8-12 00:45:10.0 00:45:31.7  00:00:21.7  14:34/M
130  Sarah Hatlen 165 11 F 17 8-12 00:45:11.6 00:45:34.6  00:00:22.9  14:35/M
131 Kari Hatlen 65 44 F 24 41-50 00:45:11.6 00:45:34.6  00:00:22.9  14:35/M
132 David Hatlen 64 45 M 17 41-50 00:45:12.8 00:45:34.8  00:00:21.9  14:35/M
133  Max Cohen 24 8 M 17 8-12 00:45:14.0 00:45:32.5  00:00:18.4  14:35/M
134  Drew Hubbard 183 8 M 18 8-12 00:45:21.2 00:45:24.6  00:00:03.3  14:38/M
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135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

Karen Hubbard
Andrew Davenport
Niki Meyers
Mason Nguyen
Lora Dues

Eric Dues

Minh Nguyen
Lindsay Stockamp
Ester Abenojar
Niki Duck

Jill Thompson

lan Mayther

Pat Sievers
Macie Scovern
Finn Pietersen
London Fulford
Manuel Hernandez
Reese Edwards
Liam McFerrin
Tony Edwards
Tyler Crone
Kristin Meadows
Ava Meadows
Lauren McFerrin
Stella Holcomb
Chloe Duck
Sadie Scovern
Kaya Biely

Julie Freise
Grace Duck
Reese Duck
Jamie Clay

Jerad Clay

Kael Smith
Shannon Jackson
Justin Spiller
Gina Spiller

Nicole Demers-Changelo

Carrie Sohn
Becky Sohn
Alston Mitchell
Amelia Mitchell
Melanie Mitchell
Sophie Nagaichouk
Lauren Davenport
Tricia Magee
Roger Mueller
Haley Magee-Dean
Rani Jacobs
Reena Gulati
Rachel Bondi
Gwen Brown

Jo Powers

Martin Johnson
Jeremy Olson
Kellie Olson
Jenna Free
Susan LaVigne
Randy LaVigne
Ava Bumstead
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193
156
106
162
42

41

117

42

25 41-50
18 41-50
26 41-50
19 8-12
8 31-40
9 31-40
9 31-40
10 21-30
27 41-50
28 41-50
11 21-30
621-30
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00:45:22.7
00:45:24.5
00:46:13.9
00:46:14.0
00:46:18.4
00:46:23.1
00:46:32.9
00:46:35.2
00:47:17.2
00:47:18.2
00:47:50.0
00:47:52.2
00:47:55.2
00:48:06.4
00:48:22.2
00:48:24.5
00:48:43.1
00:48:48.8
00:49:00.4
00:49:03.3
00:49:20.3
00:49:45.5
00:49:48.3
00:49:57.1
00:50:05.9
00:50:07.2
00:50:08.7
00:50:14.5
00:50:37.0
00:50:50.2
00:50:50.2
00:51:07.1
00:51:09.6
00:52:31.6
00:52:32.0
00:52:49.2
00:52:53.7
00:53:09.4
00:53:10.9
00:53:11.7
00:53:54.9
00:53:56.1
00:53:56.2
00:54:08.3
00:54:10.3
00:55:07.1
00:55:08.7
00:55:09.6
00:56:00.1
00:56:00.3
00:56:09.0
00:59:03.3
00:59:06.0
00:59:06.8
01:01:13.0
01:01:16.5
01:02:13.9
01:03:28.8
01:03:30.8
01:13:16.6

00:45:27.6
00:46:11.4
00:46:23.6
00:46:49.4
00:46:59.5
00:46:59.6
00:47:05.2
00:47:05.4
00:48:08.5
00:48:18.9
00:48:41.5
00:48:41.5
00:48:20.5
00:48:14.8
00:48:27.6
00:48:29.1
00:49:14.7
00:49:41.3
00:49:19.2
00:49:57.6
00:50:15.6
00:49:55.3
00:49:55.6
00:50:15.4
00:50:17.4
00:50:17.4
00:50:18.5
00:50:27.7
00:51:39.8
00:51:50.7
00:51:50.8
00:51:48.7
00:51:48.5
00:53:00.2
00:52:59.8
00:53:27.9
00:53:33.3
00:54:01.5
00:54:02.2
00:54:03.4
00:54:40.2
00:54:42.4
00:54:42.5
00:54:58.1
00:54:58.9
00:55:17.7
00:55:17.5
00:55:17.7
00:56:32.3
00:56:32.5
00:56:44.5
00:59:40.8
00:59:41.3
00:59:44.3
01:01:51.3
01:01:55.8
01:02:40.4
01:04:27.5
01:04:27.3
01:13:18.7

00:00:04.8
00:00:46.9
00:00:09.6
00:00:35.4
00:00:41.1
00:00:36.4
00:00:32.3
00:00:30.1
00:00:51.3
00:01:00.7
00:00:51.5
00:00:49.3
00:00:25.3
00:00:08.3
00:00:05.3
00:00:04.5
00:00:31.5
00:00:52.4
00:00:18.8
00:00:54.3
00:00:55.2
00:00:09.7
00:00:07.3
00:00:18.2
00:00:11.4
00:00:10.1
00:00:09.8
00:00:13.2
00:01:02.8
00:01:00.5
00:01:00.5
00:00:41.5
00:00:38.9
00:00:28.5
00:00:27.7
00:00:38.7
00:00:39.5
00:00:52.1
00:00:51.2
00:00:51.7
00:00:45.3
00:00:46.3
00:00:46.3
00:00:49.8
00:00:48.6
00:00:10.5
00:00:08.7
00:00:08.1
00:00:32.1
00:00:32.1
00:00:35.5
00:00:37.5
00:00:35.2
00:00:37.5
00:00:38.3
00:00:39.3
00:00:26.5
00:00:58.7
00:00:56.5
00:00:02.1

14:38/M
14:39/M
14:55/M
14:55/M
14:56/M
14:58/M
15:01/M
15:02/M
15:15/M
15:15/M
15:26/M
15:26/M
15:27/M
15:31/M
15:36/M
15:37/M
15:43/M
15:45/M
15:48/M
15:49/M
15:55/M
16:03/M
16:04/M
16:07/M
16:09/M
16:10/M
16:10/M
16:12/M
16:20/M
16:24/M
16:24/M
16:29/M
16:30/M
16:56/M
16:57/M
17:02/M
17:04/M
17:09/M
17:09/M
17:09/M
17:23/M
17:24/M
17:24/M
17:28/M
17:28/M
17:47/M
17:47/M
17:47/M
18:04/M
18:04/M
18:07/M
19:03/M
19:04/M
19:04/M
19:45/M
19:46/M
20:04/M
20:28/M
20:29/M
23:38/M



Fit For Life Fun Run 2014
5K Run Age Group Results

Saturday, May 17, 2014

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Place Name

Place Name

1
2

Amelia Mitchell
Rani Jacobs

Place Name

—_

©oONOO O~ WN

Mia Singh
Sylvia Eklund
Madison Paulus
Claire Burreson
Maria Torre
Evelyin Torre

Isabella Crone-Baron

Helen Richardson
Franny Hall
Jessie Drezner
Anna Cox

Erica Richardson
Carly Cohen
Jane Broderson
Zoe Bumstead
Cira Chiocco
Sarah Hatlen
Macie Scovern
Ava Meadows
Stella Holcomb
Chloe Duck
Sadie Scovern
Kaya Biely
Grace Duck

Sophie Nagaichouk
Haley Magee-Dean

Ava Bumstead

Place Name

—_

A WN

Nora Hendricks
Jadyn Edwards
Natsumi Baker
Maggie Hall

Place Name

1

Kate Gleason

5K Run Age Group

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
Female 7 and Under
BibNo Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
109 3 176 00:53:56.1 00:54:42.4  00:00:46.3
204 6 183 00:56:00.1 00:56:32.3 00:00:32.1
Female 8 to 12
BibNo Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
179 12 17 00:24:22.1 00:24:31.7 00:00:09.6
180 11 18 00:24:43.8 00:24:55.7 00:00:11.8
196 11 67 00:30:21.1 00:30:28.7 00:00:07.6
17 12 68 00:30:22.2 00:30:29.3 00:00:07.1
168 10 74 00:32:08.0 00:32:28.9 00:00:20.9
167 12 75 00:32:09.3 00:32:34.6  00:00:25.3
31 8 76 00:32:11.5 00:32:54.3 00:00:42.8
206 8 83 00:33:48.7 00:34:00.3 00:00:11.6
60 10 88 00:35:29.1 00:35:37.5  00:00:08.3
200 9 92 00:35:32.5 00:35:51.4  00:00:18.9
26 10 95 00:36:33.2 00:36:45.6  00:00:12.4
205 10 100 00:37:30.3 00:37:46.1 00:00:15.8
22 10 111 00:39:56.3 00:40:01.8  00:00:05.4
11 10 114 00:40:08.7 00:40:22.5 00:00:13.7
160 10 122 00:43:35.4 00:43:37.6 00:00:02.2
221 9 126 00:44:16.1 00:44:19.2 00:00:03.1
165 11 130 00:45:11.6 00:45:34.6 00:00:22.9
134 8 148 00:48:06.4 00:48:14.8  00:00:08.3
105 8 157 00:49:48.3 00:49:55.6  00:00:07.3
71 12 159 00:50:05.9 00:50:17.4 00:00:11.4
40 8 160 00:50:07.2 00:50:17.4 00:00:10.1
133 12 161 00:50:08.7 00:50:18.5  00:00:09.8
6 12 162 00:50:14.5 00:50:27.7 00:00:13.2
39 12 164 00:50:50.2 00:51:50.7  00:01:00.5
114 8 178 00:54:08.3 00:54:58.1 00:00:49.8
94 9 182 00:55:09.6 00:55:17.7  00:00:08.1
161 9 194 01:13:16.6 01:13:18.7 00:00:02.1
Female 13 to 16
BibNo Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
68 16 32 00:26:09.3 00:26:18.5  00:00:09.1
175 13 42 00:27:36.9 00:27:57.6 00:00:20.7
4 13 51 00:28:31.6 00:28:52.7 00:00:21.1
61 13 115 00:40:11.5 00:40:22.7 00:00:11.2
Female 17 to 20
BibNo Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
55 18 12 00:22:52.3 00:23:01.7 00:00:09.4
Page 4of 8

Pace

Pace
17:24/M
18:04/M

Pace
7:52/M
7:58/M
9:47/M
9:48/M

10:22/M
10:22/M
10:23/M
10:54/M
11:27/M
11:28/M
11:47/M
12:06/M
12:53/M
12:57/M
14:04/M
14:17/M
14:35/M
15:31/M
16:04/M
16:09/M
16:10/M
16:10/M
16:12/M
16:24/M
17:28/M
17:47/M
23:38/M

Pace
8:26/M
8:54/M
9:12/M
12:58/M

Pace
7:23/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place

Place
1

©oONOO O~ WN

—_ -
)

Place

—_

©oONOO O WN

Place

—_

©oONOO O WN

Name

Name

Maria Campanaro
Gina Marie Padilla
Caitlyn Leason
Helen Stonehouse
Sandlin Seguin
Leana Angkham
Jessica Cross

Liz Gallegus

Dj Hayden
Lindsay Stockamp
Jill Thompson

Name

Jana Bartram
Isabeau Legare
Andrea Hildebrandt
Estelle Broyer
Shannon Leonard
Monica Mak
Surabhi Vora
Lora Dues

Minh Nguyen
Julie Freise

Nicole Demers-Changelo

Carrie Sohn
Becky Sohn
Reena Gulati
Kellie Olson
Jenna Free

Name

Kennedy Minton
Katie Nelson
Diane LaVigne
Cindi Esquinasi
Julie Burg

Cinzia Fratini
Deanna Hearns
Carmen Hagios
Margaret Scovern
Jessica Reading
Liz Petrillo
Jennifer Ward
Leigh Ann Lucero
Jennifer Richardson
Sarah Holt

Cecile Hudon

5K Run Age Group

Bib No

Bib No
185
121
80
144
136

3
33
197
184
143
147

Bib No
211
84
70
13
85
95
148
42
117
214
181
140
139
58
120
53

Bib No
107
116
77
47
14
52
66
59
132
129
123
151
89
182
72
73

Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
Female 21 to 30
Age  Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
28 48 00:28:13.0 00:28:30.7  00:00:17.6
25 49 00:28:20.0 00:28:35.2 00:00:15.1
25 77 00:32:31.3 00:32:48.3 00:00:16.9
28 107 00:38:45.8 00:39:18.6  00:00:32.7
30 117 00:41:16.6 00:41:49.9 00:00:33.3
30 119 00:41:52.5 00:42:10.8  00:00:18.2
28 120 00:42:06.9 00:42:42.7  00:00:35.8
29 121 00:43:20.7 00:43:49.2 00:00:28.5
28 123 00:43:48.3 00:43:48.3
24 142 00:46:35.2 00:47:05.4  00:00:30.1
29 145 00:47:50.0 00:48:41.5  00:00:51.5
Female 31 to 40
Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
32 25 00:25:48.0 00:26:23.9 00:00:35.9
38 28 00:25:59.1 00:25:59.1
40 46 00:28:08.0 00:28:37.6  00:00:29.6
36 50 00:28:30.1 00:28:43.7  00:00:13.5
39 64 00:30:06.7 00:30:29.3 00:00:22.5
31 73 00:31:52.1 00:32:09.7  00:00:17.6
39 105 00:38:43.9 00:39:17.2 00:00:33.3
37 139 00:46:18.4 00:46:59.5  00:00:41.1
36 141 00:46:32.9 00:47:05.2 00:00:32.3
36 163 00:50:37.0 00:51:39.8  00:01:02.8
31 172 00:53:09.4 00:54:01.5  00:00:52.1
38 173 00:53:10.9 00:54:02.2 00:00:51.2
40 174 00:53:11.7 00:54:03.4  00:00:51.7
40 184 00:56:00.3 00:56:32.5  00:00:32.1
40 190 01:01:16.5 01:01:55.8  00:00:39.3
36 191 01:02:13.9 01:02:40.4  00:00:26.5
Female 41 to 50
Age  Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
47 4 00:20:42.0 00:20:47.6  00:00:05.6
41 10 00:22:11.9 00:22:34.7  00:00:22.8
41 30 00:26:02.1 00:26:54.7  00:00:52.6
45 31 00:26:05.0 00:26:11.3 00:00:06.3
46 38 00:27:09.2 00:27:24 1 00:00:14.9
43 52 00:28:43.3 00:29:07.5  00:00:24.2
42 53 00:28:45.6 00:29:24.9 00:00:39.3
50 54 00:28:53.2 00:28:58.7  00:00:05.4
50 57 00:29:08.8 00:29:18.4  00:00:09.5
49 58 00:29:10.8 00:29:39.7  00:00:28.9
45 66 00:30:18.4 00:30:36.2 00:00:17.8
45 81 00:33:43.7 00:33:48.3 00:00:04.6
45 82 00:33:47.4 00:34:03.7  00:00:16.2
41 84 00:33:48.8 00:34:00.5  00:00:11.6
46 87 00:34:47.0 00:35:04.0 00:00:16.9
45 89 00:35:29.9 00:35:42.5  00:00:12.5
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Pace

Pace
9:06/M
9:08/M
10:29/M
12:30/M
13:19/M
13:30/M
13:35/M
13:59/M
14:08/M
15:02/M
15:26/M

Pace
8:19/M
8:23/M
9:05/M
9:12/M
9:43/M
10:17/M
12:29/M
14:56/M
15:01/M
16:20/M
17:09/M
17:09/M
17:09/M
18:04/M
19:46/M
20:04/M

Pace
6:41/M
7:09/M
8:24/M
8:25/M
8:45/M
9:16/M
9:16/M
9:19/M
9:24/M
9:25/M
9:46/M
10:53/M
10:54/M
10:54/M
11:13/M
11:27/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place Name
17 Heidi Gray
18  Carrie Pietersen
19  Jodi Cohen
20  Gretchen Broderson
21 Alane Pina
22 Nicole Edwards
23  Susanne Cox
24 Kari Hatlen
25  Karen Hubbard
26 Niki Meyers
27  Ester Abenojar
28  Niki Duck
29  Tyler Crone
30 Kristin Meadows
31 Lauren McFerrin
32  Jamie Clay
33  Shannon Jackson
34 Melanie Mitchell
35  Lauren Davenport
36  Tricia Magee
37 Rachel Bondi

Place Name

Natalie Carlson
Melissa DeCordova
Susie Meyer
Akiko Yoshinaka
Laurie Libowitz
Valerie Chaparro
Reese Edwards
Gina Spiller
Gwen Brown

Jo Powers
Susan LaVigne

—_

©oONOO O~ WN

—_ -
)

Place Name
1 Unknown Partic. 220

Place Name
1 Jonah Drezner
2 Alston Mitchell

Place Name

Eric Coombs
Liam Pietersen
Ethan Eckert
Nico Luiggi

—_

AWM

5K Run Age Group

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
202 43 90 00:35:31.5 00:35:53.4  00:00:21.8
126 46 94 00:35:54.1 00:36:00.4  00:00:06.3
23 45 110 00:39:54.8 00:40:01.8  00:00:06.9

10 42 112 00:40:05.9 00:40:22.5 00:00:16.5
198 50 116 00:40:54.7 00:41:09.2 00:00:14.5
176 41 118 00:41:43.3 00:42:38.4 00:00:55.1
27 49 128 00:45:02.8 00:45:14.5 00:00:11.6
65 44 131 00:45:11.6 00:45:34.6 00:00:22.9
193 42 135 00:45:22.7 00:45:27.6 00:00:04.8
106 41 137 00:46:13.9 00:46:23.6  00:00:09.6

1 47 143 00:47:17.2 00:48:08.5 00:00:51.3
38 44 144 00:47:18.2 00:48:18.9 00:01:00.7
163 41 155 00:49:20.3 00:50:15.6  00:00:55.2
102 43 156 00:49:45.5 00:49:55.3  00:00:09.7
100 42 158 00:49:57.1 00:50:15.4 00:00:18.2
188 42 166 00:51:07.1 00:51:48.7 00:00:41.5
75 42 169 00:52:32.0 00:52:59.8 00:00:27.7
111 42 177 00:53:56.2 00:54:42.5 00:00:46.3
155 42 179 00:54:10.3 00:54:58.9  00:00:48.6
93 41 180 00:55:07.1 00:55:17.7  00:00:10.5

9 45 185 00:56:09.0 00:56:44.5  00:00:35.5

Female 51 and Over

BibNo Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
20 52 15 00:24:02.3 00:24:07.2 00:00:04.8
195 54 47 00:28:10.6 00:28:30.1 00:00:19.4
189 51 72 00:31:28.5 00:32:12.1 00:00:43.5
154 53 97 00:36:49.4 00:37:11.2 00:00:21.8
87 53 104 00:38:07.0 00:38:48.4  00:00:41.3
21 54 124 00:44:02.7 00:44:15.6 00:00:12.8
173 64 152 00:48:48.8 00:49:41.3 00:00:52.4
141 52 171 00:52:53.7 00:53:33.3  00:00:39.5

12 57 186 00:59:03.3 00:59:40.8  00:00:37.5
127 63 187 00:59:06.0 00:59:41.3  00:00:35.2
208 68 192 01:03:28.8 01:04:27.5  00:00:58.7

Male Unknown Age

BibNo Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

220 127 00:44:23.5 00:44:23.5
Male 7 and Under

BibNo Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
201 7 91 00:35:32.1 00:35:51.4  00:00:19.3
110 7 175 00:53:54.9 00:54:40.2 00:00:45.3

Male 8 to 12

BibNo Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
25 8 9 00:21:43.3 00:21:46.1 00:00:02.8
124 11 16 00:24:08.1 00:24:11.2 00:00:03.1
45 12 20 00:24:53.0 00:24:53.0
91 8 21 00:24:56.9 00:25:00.3  00:00:03.4

Page 60f 8

Pace
11:27/M
11:35/M
12:52/M
12:56/M
13:12/M
13:27/M
14:32/M
14:35/M
14:38/M
14:55/M
15:15/M
15:15/M
15:55/M
16:03/M
16:07/M
16:29/M
16:57/M
17:24/M
17:28/M
17:47/M
18:07/M

Pace
7:45/M
9:05/M

10:09/M
11:53/M
12:18/M
14:12/M
15:45/M
17:04/M
19:03/M
19:04/M
20:28/M

Pace
14:19/M

Pace
11:28/M
17:23/M

Pace
7:00/M
7:47/M
8:02/M
8:03/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place

Place

—_

OO WN

Place

Place

—_

OO WN

Place

—_

OO WN

Name

Noa Isaacs
Aidan Eckert
Blake Edwards
Gary Bird
Andre Luiggi
Isaac Esquinasi
Luke Malzewski

Jorge Crone-Baron

Jack Lee

Matt Meadows
Owen pina
Jack Hatlen
Max Cohen
Drew Hubbard
Mason Nguyen
Finn Pietersen
London Fulford
Liam McFerrin
Justin Spiller
Jeremy Olson

Name

Henry Burreson
Sean Cox

Guy Burg
Bailey Wall
Nick Heldmann
Jasper Wall

Name
Jonathan Jones

Name

mathieu signoretty

Katobean Snuka

Jonathan Doherty

Scott Hagan
Niall Feeney
lan Mayther

Name

Matt Seguin
Jim Campbell
Joseph Mayo
Steven Bucheit
Jp LaVigne
Vince Nalis

5K Run Age Group

Bib No
74
44
174
8
92
203
97
30
82
104
199
166
24
183
162
125
54
101
142
119

Bib No
18
28
15
149
194
150

Bib No
76

Bib No
192
138
36
191
48
99

Bib No
135
19
98
210
78
115

Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
9 26 00:25:52.7 00:25:57.9 00:00:05.2
8 27 00:25:58.0 00:25:58.0
12 40 00:27:33.3 00:27:57.6  00:00:24.3
8 43 00:27:411 00:28:04.5  00:00:23.4
10 56 00:29:02.9 00:29:05.7  00:00:02.8
9 63 00:29:26.5 00:29:29.1 00:00:02.6
8 78 00:32:33.8 00:32:51.7  00:00:17.8
10 79 00:33:21.1 00:34:04.9 00:00:43.8
8 102 00:37:55.7 00:38:27.2 00:00:31.4
12 108 00:38:51.0 00:39:00.7  00:00:09.7
11 113 00:40:08.4 00:40:23.5  00:00:15.1
8 129 00:45:10.0 00:45:31.7  00:00:21.7
8 133 00:45:14.0 00:45:32.5  00:00:18.4
8 134 00:45:21.2 00:45:24.6  00:00:03.3
8 138 00:46:14.0 00:46:49.4  00:00:35.4
8 149 00:48:22.2 00:48:27.6  00:00:05.3
8 150 00:48:24.5 00:48:29.1 00:00:04.5
10 153 00:49:00.4 00:49:19.2 00:00:18.8
9 170 00:52:49.2 00:53:27.9 00:00:38.7
10 189 01:01:13.0 01:01:51.3 00:00:38.3

Male 13 to 16

Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
15 7 00:21:32.5 00:21:43.1 00:00:10.5
13 11 00:22:12.2 00:22:23.8  00:00:11.5
13 14 00:23:51.6 00:24:04.9 00:00:13.3
14 22 00:25:14.6 00:25:37.2 00:00:22.6
13 62 00:29:21.1 00:29:27.2 00:00:06.1
16 98 00:37:08.7 00:37:27.4  00:00:18.7

Male 17 to 20

Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

20 8 00:21:39.9 00:22:07.2 00:00:27.2
Male 21 to 30

Age  Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
24 1 00:19:05.8 00:19:14.5  00:00:08.7
25 5 00:21:11.9 00:21:26.5  00:00:14.6
25 23 00:25:23.6 00:25:39.0 00:00:15.3
28 61 00:29:21.0 00:30:20.9 00:00:59.9
30 106 00:38:45.4 00:39:18.6  00:00:33.2
27 146 00:47:52.2 00:48:41.5  00:00:49.3

Male 31 to 40

Age  Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
34 3 00:20:07.2 00:20:32.6  00:00:25.4
37 6 00:21:24.5 00:21:29.1 00:00:04.5
34 13 00:23:31.6 00:23:58.8  00:00:27.2
33 24 00:25:45.0 00:26:23.5  00:00:38.5
39 29 00:26:01.6 00:26:53.9 00:00:52.3
38 34 00:26:37.7 00:27:13.2 00:00:35.4
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Pace
8:21/M

8:23/M

8:53/M

8:56/M

9:22/M

9:30/M

10:30/M
10:45/M
12:14/M
12:32/M
12:57/M
14:34/M
14:35/M
14:38/M
14:55/M
15:36/M
15:37/M
15:48/M
17:02/M
19:45/M

Pace
6:57/M
7:10/M
7:42/M
8:08/M
9:28/M
11:59/M

Pace
6:59/M

Pace
6:09/M
6:50/M
8:11/M
9:28/M
12:30/M
15:26/M

Pace
6:29/M
6:54/M
7:35/M
8:18/M
8:24/M
8:35/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
7 Phuong Nguyen 157 32 65 00:30:11.5 00:30:41.2 00:00:29.6 9:44/M
8 Batuhan Biyikoglu 213 33 71 00:31:11.9 00:31:28.4 00:00:16.5  10:04/M
9 Eric Dues 41 34 140 00:46:23.1 00:46:59.6 00:00:36.4  14:58/M
10  Manuel Hernandez 69 34 151 00:48:43.1 00:49:14.7 00:00:31.5  15:43/M

Male 41 to 50

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Jim Malzewski 96 48 33 00:26:25.5 00:26:43.8 00:00:18.3 8:31/M
2 Geoff Burg 16 46 37 00:26:53.6 00:27:07.1 00:00:13.4 8:40/M
3 Ross Chalstrom 158 45 39 00:27:25.6 00:27:55.7 00:00:30.1 8:51/M
4 Marty Bumstead 159 48 41 00:27:34.4 00:27:48.9 00:00:14.5 8:54/M
5 Sir Vipin Singh 178 44 45 00:27:57.6 00:28:25.3 00:00:27.6 9:01/M
6 Jeremiah Telzrow 146 42 55 00:28:55.1 00:29:24.9 00:00:29.8 9:20/M
7 Dave Hewitt 171 47 59 00:29:16.4 00:29:47.3 00:00:30.8 9:26/M
8 Rick Goode 57 45 60 00:29:20.6 00:30:19.2 00:00:58.6 9:28/M
9 Joe Hendricks 67 45 69 00:31:01.3 00:31:30.7 00:00:29.4  10:00/M
10  Shawn Leonard 86 41 70 00:31:07.2 00:31:24.4 00:00:17.1 10:02/M
11 Joaquin Crone-Baron 32 41 80 00:33:21.4 00:34:04.9 00:00:43.4  10:45/M
12 Johnny Garcia 190 48 93 00:35:38.4 00:36:20.7 00:00:42.3  11:30/M
13  Gahan Richardson 207 43 99 00:37:29.4 00:37:46.2 00:00:16.8  12:05/M
14 Don Lee 81 41 101 00:37:53.1 00:38:27.2 00:00:34.1 12:13/M
15 Bruce Libowitz 88 47 103 00:38:06.8 00:38:48.5 00:00:41.6  12:17/M
16  Ralph Chiocco 222 41 125 00:44:03.7 00:44:18.6 00:00:14.9  14:13/M
17  David Hatlen 64 45 132 00:45:12.8 00:45:34.8 00:00:21.9  14:35/M
18  Andrew Davenport 156 47 136 00:45:24.5 00:46:11.4 00:00:46.9  14:39/M
19  Pat Sievers 137 43 147 00:47:55.2 00:48:20.5 00:00:25.3  15:27/M
20  Tony Edwards 177 45 154 00:49:03.3 00:49:57.6  00:00:54.3  15:49/M
21 Reese Duck 37 47 165 00:50:50.2 00:51:50.8 00:01:00.5 16:24/M
22  Jerad Clay 187 41 167 00:51:09.6 00:51:48.5 00:00:38.9  16:30/M
23  Kael Smith 164 41 168 00:52:31.6 00:53:00.2 00:00:28.5  16:56/M
24 Roger Mueller 113 43 181 00:55:08.7 00:55:17.5 00:00:08.7  17:47/M

Male 51 and Over

Place Name BibNo Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Chris Jarus 218 52 2 00:19:35.8 00:19:41.1 00:00:05.3 6:19/M
2 Red Rocket 130 57 19 00:24:45.8 00:24:57.7 00:00:11.8 7:59/M
3 Paul Le Febvre 79 51 35 00:26:41.0 00:26:51.1 00:00:10.1 8:36/M
4 Raymond Luiggi 90 57 36 00:26:42.1 00:26:45.7 00:00:03.6 8:37/M
5 Jacob Bird 7 52 44 00:27:42.8 00:28:04.1 00:00:21.2 8:56/M
6 Jon Frank 50 65 85 00:34:18.9 00:34:39.3 00:00:20.4  11:04/M
7 Scott Torre 169 56 86 00:34:21.1 00:34:44.5 00:00:23.4  11:05/M
8 lan Cox 29 52 96 00:36:33.6 00:36:46.8 00:00:13.2  11:47/M
9 Kathy Frank 51 63 109 00:39:32.6 00:40:29.2 00:00:56.5  12:45/M
10  Martin Johnson 172 68 188 00:59:06.8 00:59:44.3 00:00:37.5  19:04/M
11 Randy LaVigne 209 68 193 01:03:30.8 01:04:27.3 00:00:56.5  20:29/M

5K Run Age Group Page 8of 8



